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CULTURE

ENVIRONMENT

ENVIRONMENT

ENVIRONMENT

Donna Quinn as she interviews Oregon
Poet Laureate Kim Stafford.

Guest Marco Davis is a long-time
Astorian and helped to begin a number
of movements with regards to supporting
the LGBTQIA+ community while at the

same time hosting events celebrating the
NDran C.ommiinityv
Guest Katie Voelke, Executive Director

of the North Coast Land Conservancy,
talks about the Rainforest Reserve
project — and other North Coast Land
Conservancy issues and happenings.

Donna Quinn talks with guest Mary
Olson who is the Outreach Coordinator
for the Arch Cape Forest/Arch Cape
Domestic Water Supply District. They’ll
be talking about the Arch Cape
\Waterchad and iincominn field tring intn
Donna Quinn speaks with Josh
Saranpaa, Executive Director of Wildlife
Center of the North Coast, and the
Center's Clinic Director Pauline Baker.

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

LIFE DOWNSTREAM

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

5/1/19

6/11/19

6/26/19

5/15/19

4/3/19

9:30

9AM

9:30

9:30

9:30

10A

9:30

10P

10A

10A
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GOVERNMENT
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Host Joan Herman speaks with

: ) PERSPECTIVES

incumbent David Oser and challenger

Heidi Wintermute about the race for

Position 2 on the Astoria School Board in

the May 21 election.

'(;’_he %ues]E :As\ 1t'|n_1 V\Iglll?(ms, rdecRentIy htl_red TALK OF OUR
irector of Astoria Parks and Recreation. +5wns

Joanne hosts a special election edition of PERSPECTIVES

Perspectives, as she talks with
candidates for the Port of Astoria
Commission: Scott McClaine and
incumbent Bill Hunsinger.

City of Warrenton Mayor Henry
Balensifer gives a thought provoking
account of his perspective on leadership,
what influenced his political life and just
how he got his foot in the door.

Joan Herman speaks with two of the
candidates running for the Sunset
Empire Transportation District Board of
Directors in the May 21 election:
incumbent Tracy MacDonald and
challenger Larry Taylor.

PERSPECTIVES

LIFE DOWNSTREAM

5/9/19

4/24/19

5/16/19

6/25/19

5/15/19

9AM

9:30

9AM

9AM

9AM

9:30

10A

9:30

9:30

9:30
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HEALTH

HEALTH

Joan Herman speaks with local-
government activists Cheryl Johnson and
Bryan Kidder about the packed ballot for
the upcoming May 21 special election in
Clatsop County.

John takes listener calls on House BiIll
2020, the Cap and Trade Climate Bill.

Host Joan Herman interviews the two
candidates in the only contested race for
the Clatsop Community College Board of
Directors: Andrea Mazzarella and Sara
Meyer.

Today'’s topic: Vaccinations: should they
be mandatory? Listeners call to give their
views.

Host Joan Herman speaks with long-
time local doctors Tom Duncan and Roy
Little about their careers and the state of
medical care in the United States.

PERSPECTIVES 4/30/19

THE CONVERSATION 6/28/19

PERSPECTIVES 5/14/19

THE CONVERSATION 5/10/19

PERSPECTIVES 6/18/19

9AM

9:30

9:30

9:30

9AM

9:30

10A

10A

10A

9:30
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Doug Sheaffer from the Olympic Area
Agency on Aging talks about transition
care, for people who are going from a
hospital setting to a home recovery

situation, where they may need extra
rarel
Gabriella Korosi, Clatsop County

Behavior Health Coordinator, and Julia
Hesse, Clatsop County Health Promotion
Specialist, talk about the upcoming

“Place Matters” Conference happening at
the _(‘.Ia'rcnn Cornntv Fairarniinde Tiine 4
Topic: Do the services we offer to the

homeless attract them to the community?
What is the right direction to take?

A SENIOR MOMENT  6/11/19

TALK OF OUR 6/22/19
TOWNS

THE CONVERSATION 4/12/19

9:30 10A

9:30 10A

9:30 10A




