KMUN ISSUE	ES Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:		Date		
ARTS	Donna Quinn as she interviews Oregon Poet Laureate Kim Stafford.	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	5/1/19	9:30	10A
CULTURE	Guest Marco Davis is a long-time Astorian and helped to begin a number of movements with regards to supporting the LGBTQIA+ community while at the same time hosting events celebrating the	LIFE DOWNSTREAM	6/11/19	9AM	9:30
ENVIRONMENT	Drag Community Guest Katie Voelke, Executive Director of the North Coast Land Conservancy, talks about the Rainforest Reserve project — and other North Coast Land Conservancy issues and happenings.	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	6/26/19	9:30	10P
ENVIRONMENT	Donna Quinn talks with guest Mary Olson who is the Outreach Coordinator for the Arch Cape Forest/Arch Cape Domestic Water Supply District. They'll be talking about the Arch Cape	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	5/15/19	9:30	10A
ENVIRONMENT	Watershed and uncoming field trins into Donna Quinn speaks with Josh Saranpaa, Executive Director of Wildlife Center of the North Coast, and the Center's Clinic Director Pauline Baker.	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	4/3/19	9:30	10A

KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria. Oregon Quarte	r:	Date		
GOVERNMENT	Host Joan Herman speaks with incumbent David Oser and challenger Heidi Wintermute about the race for Position 2 on the Astoria School Board i the May 21 election.	PERSPECTIVES	5/9/19	9AM	9:30
GOVERNMENT	The guest is Tim Williams, recently hired director of Astoria Parks and Recreation		4/24/19	9:30	10A
GOVERNMENT	Joanne hosts a special election edition Perspectives, as she talks with candidates for the Port of Astoria Commission: Scott McClaine and incumbent Bill Hunsinger.	^{of} PERSPECTIVES	5/16/19	9AM	9:30
GOVERNMENT	City of Warrenton Mayor Henry Balensifer gives a thought provoking account of his perspective on leadership what influenced his political life and just how he got his foot in the door.	LIFE DOWNSTREAM	6/25/19	9AM	9:30
GOVERNMENT	Joan Herman speaks with two of the candidates running for the Sunset Empire Transportation District Board of Directors in the May 21 election: incumbent Tracy MacDonald and challenger Larry Taylor.	PERSPECTIVES	5/15/19	9AM	9:30

KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria. Oregon Quarter:		Date		
GOVERNMENT	Joan Herman speaks with local- government activists Cheryl Johnson and Bryan Kidder about the packed ballot for the upcoming May 21 special election in Clatsop County.	PERSPECTIVES	4/30/19	9AM	9:30
GOVERNMENT	John takes listener calls on House Bill 2020, the Cap and Trade Climate Bill.	THE CONVERSATION	6/28/19	9:30	10A
GOVERNMENT	Host Joan Herman interviews the two candidates in the only contested race for the Clatsop Community College Board of Directors: Andrea Mazzarella and Sara Meyer.	PERSPECTIVES	5/14/19	9:30	10A
HEALTH	Today's topic: Vaccinations: should they be mandatory? Listeners call to give their views.	THE CONVERSATION	5/10/19	9:30	10A
HEALTH	Host Joan Herman speaks with long- time local doctors Tom Duncan and Roy Little about their careers and the state of medical care in the United States.	PERSPECTIVES	6/18/19	9AM	9:30

KMUN ISSUE	ES Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:		Date		
HEALTH	Doug Sheaffer from the Olympic Area Agency on Aging talks about transition care, for people who are going from a hospital setting to a home recovery situation, where they may need extra	A SENIOR MOMENT	6/11/19	9:30	10A
HEALTH	Gabriella Korosi, Clatsop County Behavior Health Coordinator, and Julia Hesse, Clatsop County Health Promotion Specialist, talk about the upcoming	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	6/22/19	9:30	10A
LEGAL	"Place Matters" Conference happening at the Clatson County Fairgrounds June 4 Topic: Do the services we offer to the homeless attract them to the community? What is the right direction to take?	THE CONVERSATION	4/12/19	9:30	10A